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10 8 12 2 18 14 4 16 6 13 17 15 9 3 1 7 11 5

Uphoff, Bill Fogel, Harry Mahanna, Steve Teles, Greg 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3

Bille, Jeff Bille, Mike Kirner, Jim Masukawa, Alan 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 2

Vinter, Tony Hendrickson, Paul Awni, Randy Hayes, Scott 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 3

Serns, Ben Sgro, Randy Eastman, Michael Watts, Brian 5 2 3 3 1 5 4 3 3 4 3 2 5 4 3 4 2 4

Jamison, Larry Yeaman, Mario Burke, Kevin Barrow, John 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 2 3

Choi, Chan Cho, Byung Francisco, George Meyers, Steve 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 6 2 5

Rosberg, Chris Ronk, Jeff Nakamura, Alan Wells, Jeff 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3

Ratay, Chris Stahl, Gary Sartorius, Gus Rosen, Dan 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3

Atwood, Bill Nitz, Bill Pangelinan, Tim Balzano, Steve 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 6 3 3

Hunt, Tom Golding, Gordon Anderson, Steve Aboutanos, Maroun 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 2 3

Smuczynski, Tom Sakamoto, Scott Ventura, Rolando Strausa, John 4 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 5

Benedict, James Benedict, Jeff Morrison, Mike Oshiro, Jerry 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 3

Josephson, Sam Arnold, Henry Rayfield, Jack Holland, Greg 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4

Olson, Tom Mouton, Rich Noyd, Jim Rogers, Bob 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 4

Quinn, John Hoeberling, Robert Hardwick, Chris Roth, Michael 3 3 2 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 2 4 5 3 4 3 6

Estudillo, Ed Briggs, Jim Nuccitelli, Andy Hall, Pat 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 1 4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

10 8 12 2 18 14 4 16 6 13 17 15 9 3 1 7 11 5

Swanson, Mike Timper, Steve Restituito, Greg Sun, Bill 5 4 3 4 2 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 6 2 4

Turner, John Klingner, Heinrich Furno, John Prizler, Jeff 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 1 3 3 4 3 2 4

Sladich, Nick Sladich, NT Teel, Max McCoy, Mike 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 3 5 3 2

Benbow, Bill Will, Steven Ruman, Dale Storms, Chris 5 3 3 5 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 3

Van Dusen, Gary Van Dusen, Tom Axton, Grant Young, Don 5 3 2 3 2 6 4 5 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 5 3 4

Hasegawa, Kiyoshi Kurino, Yuzo Kawamoto, Bobby Nakajima, Ted 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 5 2 3

Davis, Brad Vassallo, Chris Kohler, Stan Ryan, Joe 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 2 2 4 3 5 3 4

Puscas, Chaz Puscas, Deke David, Robert Johnson, Charles 4 3 2 3 3 5 2 4 2 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 4

Turner, Kevin Pisarski, Dave Louie, Vincent Stork, Tim 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 5 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3

Norman, Barry Rangel, Ray Prather, Stu Lovrich, Jack 4 4 3 3 2 5 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 3

Turner, Steve Sharifi, John Fitzpatrick, John Iacono, Neil 5 4 3 4 2 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 5 3 3

Mahoney, Will Kinsey, Rick Arnett, Robert Treadwell, Leonard 4 3 2 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 4

Austin, Bill Marckx, John Teuber, Dave Teuber, Glenn 4 4 2 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 2 3

Kim, Michael Kim, Richard Kang, Byung Park, Charles 4 3 2 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 3

Fox, Richard Johnson, Eldon Holker, Doug Buttitta, Mike 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4

Chavez, Tony Harper, Russell Fujimoto, Ben Takai, Daniel 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 4
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

10 8 12 2 18 14 4 16 6 13 17 15 9 3 1 7 11 5

Uphoff, Bill Fogel, Harry Mahanna, Steve Teles, Greg 4 3 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4

Bille, Jeff Bille, Mike Kirner, Jim Masukawa, Alan 4 4 3 5 5 7 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 2 4

Vinter, Tony Hendrickson, Paul Awni, Randy Hayes, Scott 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 6 3 4 6 4 4

Serns, Ben Sgro, Randy Eastman, Michael Watts, Brian 4 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 2 3

Jamison, Larry Yeaman, Mario Burke, Kevin Barrow, John 4 4 3 4 5 5 2 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 3

Choi, Chan Cho, Byung Francisco, George Meyers, Steve 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4

Rosberg, Chris Ronk, Jeff Nakamura, Alan Wells, Jeff 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 5

Ratay, Chris Stahl, Gary Sartorius, Gus Rosen, Dan 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 3

Atwood, Bill Nitz, Bill Pangelinan, Tim Balzano, Steve 5 3 5 5 5 7 4 3 5 4 4 5 6 5 3 5 5 3

Hunt, Tom Golding, Gordon Anderson, Steve Aboutanos, Maroun 6 3 4 4 3 5 3 7 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 4

Smuczynski, Tom Sakamoto, Scott Ventura, Rolando Strausa, John 4 4 3 5 3 7 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 7 4 4

Benedict, James Benedict, Jeff Morrison, Mike Oshiro, Jerry 4 3 4 3 4 6 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 5

Josephson, Sam Arnold, Henry Rayfield, Jack Holland, Greg 5 4 4 4 4 5 7 3 4 7 3 4 3 5 3 7 2 4

Olson, Tom Mouton, Rich Noyd, Jim Rogers, Bob 5 4 4 3 4 6 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 6 4 3 3

Quinn, John Hoeberling, Robert Hardwick, Chris Roth, Michael 5 4 3 5 6 4 6 6 4 5 5 3 3 4 5 3 2 5

Estudillo, Ed Briggs, Jim Nuccitelli, Andy Hall, Pat 5 3 3 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 6 4 7

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

10 8 12 2 18 14 4 16 6 13 17 15 9 3 1 7 11 5

Swanson, Mike Timper, Steve Restituito, Greg Sun, Bill 4 6 3 8 5 5 4 8 3 3 5 2 4 4 5 5 3 5

Turner, John Klingner, Heinrich Furno, John Prizler, Jeff 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 3 7 3 5

Sladich, Nick Sladich, NT Teel, Max McCoy, Mike 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 2 5 4 4 3 5 8 4 4

Benbow, Bill Will, Steven Ruman, Dale Storms, Chris 5 3 3 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 5 4 4 5

Van Dusen, Gary Van Dusen, Tom Axton, Grant Young, Don 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 6 2 4 6 2 3 4 4 8 6 4

Hasegawa, Kiyoshi Kurino, Yuzo Kawamoto, Bobby Nakajima, Ted 5 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 5 2 4 5 4 6 3 5

Davis, Brad Vassallo, Chris Kohler, Stan Ryan, Joe 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 6 4 4

Puscas, Chaz Puscas, Deke David, Robert Johnson, Charles 6 5 5 3 3 6 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 5

Turner, Kevin Pisarski, Dave Louie, Vincent Stork, Tim 4 4 3 6 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 3 6 3 5

Norman, Barry Rangel, Ray Prather, Stu Lovrich, Jack 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 5 2 4

Turner, Steve Sharifi, John Fitzpatrick, John Iacono, Neil 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 3

Mahoney, Will Kinsey, Rick Arnett, Robert Treadwell, Leonard 6 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 3 4

Austin, Bill Marckx, John Teuber, Dave Teuber, Glenn 4 3 2 4 4 5 5 6 4 5 7 3 4 5 6 5 3 5

Kim, Michael Kim, Richard Kang, Byung Park, Charles 4 3 3 5 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5

Fox, Richard Johnson, Eldon Holker, Doug Buttitta, Mike 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 7 5 6 3 5 3 5 3 6 3 6

Chavez, Tony Harper, Russell Fujimoto, Ben Takai, Daniel 6 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 6 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 4
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